#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0646316 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/8/2015 11:23:05 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: TRIGG COUNTY HOSPITAL FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0646316 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/5/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/8/2015 11:23:05 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

254 MAIN STREET P. O. BOX 312 CADIZ, KY 42211

**Registered Agent Name/Address** 

JOHN SUMNER 254 MAIN STREET P. O. BOX 312 CADIZ, KY 42211

### **Current Officers**

President	ALAN WATTS	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Secretary	MALLORY LAWRENCE	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211

#### **Directors**

Director	MALLORY LAWRENCE	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	ALAN WATTS	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	PENNY JONES	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	THORNTON BRYAN	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	HOWELL HOPSON	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	TAMMY WARNER	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	GLORIA DAVIS	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	KYLE NOFFSINGER	254 MAIN ST, CADIZ, KY 42211
Director	MARY NAGHTIN	254 MAIN ST. CADIZ, KY 42211

### **Signatures**

SignatureBOBBIE WOODTitlePractice/Hospital Liaison